	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Industrial	1.8’’	Micro	SATAIII	Solid	State	Drive
Shanghai	Terabit	Technology	Co.,	Ltd
All	rights	reserved	by	Terabit
1
Industrial	1.8’’	Micro	SATA	6.0Gbp.s	Solid	State	Drive
Data	Sheet
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Industrial	1.8’’	Micro	SATAIII	Solid	State	Drive
Shanghai	Terabit	Technology	Co.,	Ltd

12
11．Certifications
EN	55022:2010
EN:	55024:2010
EN	61000-3-2:2013
EN	61000-3-3:2014
47	CFR,	Part2,	Part15,	CISPR	PUB.22
With	reference	to	RoHS	Directive	2011/65/EU	recasting	2002/95/EC
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Industrial	1.8’’	Micro	SATAIII	Solid	State	Drive
Shanghai	Terabit	Technology	Co.,	Ltd
All	rights	reserved	by	Terabit
13
12．Ordering	information
Series	 *Model	Name	 Capacity	 Flash
1.8’’	Micro	SATA	SSD
T(E)18MSS3XTMLC-032G	 32GB	 NAND	MLC
T(E)18MSS3XTMLC-064G	 64GB	 NAND	MLC
T(E)18MSS3XTMLC-128G	 128GB	 NAND	MLC
T(E)18MSS3XTMLC-256G	 256GB	 NAND	MLC
T(E)18MSS3XTMLC-512G	 512GB	 NAND	MLC
Series	 Model	Name	 Capacity	 Flash
1.8’’	Micro	SATA	SSD
T(E)18MSS3XTSLC-016G	 16GB	 NAND	SLC
T(E)18MSS3XTSLC-032G	 32GB	 NAND	SLC
T(E)18MSS3XTSLC-064G	 64GB	 NAND	SLC
T(E)18MSS3XTSLC-128G	 128GB	 NAND	SLC
T(E)18MSS3XTSLC-256G	 256GB	 NAND	SLC
T(E)18MSS3XTSLC-512G	 512GB	 NAND	SLC
*XT	refers	to	temperature	range，ST	refers	to	standard	temperature，CT	refers	to	industrial
temperature，KT	refers	to	extended	temperature.
13.	Contact	Information
Shanghai	Terabit	Technology	Co.,	Ltd